

APP-CSE 2025 FORM - Other Items
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN - COMMON-USE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT (APP-CSE) 2025 FORM - Other Items

AGENCY CODE/UAOS:
AGENCY NAME:
ORGANIZATION TYPE:
REGION:
ADDRESS:

CONTACT PERSON:
DESIGNATION:
EMAIL:
CONTACT NUMBER:

INTRODUCTION: This form shall be utilized by government agencies for items that are not available in the PS-DBM catalogue but are regularly purchased from other sources. Information given in this form will serve as a survey to identify the items that may be considered as CSE by the PS-DBM.

REMARKS: 1. The APP-CSE 2025 Form - Other Items must be accomplished using Excel ONLY. The APP-CSE Form - Other Items shall be deemed incorrect or invalid if the form used is in other than the prescribed format which can be downloaded in the PS-DBM website (www.ps-philapps.gov.ph).

2. All information must be provided accurately.

3. To fill-out, find the item in the "List of Items - 1" tab of this file then type the desired product in the search bar (working only for Microsoft Excel 2013 or higher). Copy the description, right click then PASTE AS VALUES in the dedicated column of the form "Item Description". You may also use the "List of Items - 2" then press CTRL + F to find the item. If it is necessary to input the details of the product, you may type it in the "Specification" column provided beside the item description. The first one hundred (100) rows are dedicated only for this procedure, while the remaining rows are open for editing. You can insert additional rows after the first 100 if necessary.

4. Upload the APP-CSE 2025 Form - Other Items through the Google Forms Link: <https://sheetlink.to/3ve2>

5. For further assistance or clarification, agencies may contact the Marketing and Sales Division of PS-DBM through its mobile numbers 0918-2954426 (Smart) or 0963-8255199 (Smart), or email appsce.helpdesk@ps-philapps.gov.ph, or visit the PS-DBM website (www.ps-philapps.gov.ph) for the guide on how to fill-out the APP-CSE.

6. The APP-CSE for FY 2025 must be submitted on or before July 31, 2024.

No.	UNSPSC	Item Description	Specification (Input specific features or composition of the item such as dimensions, color, or function)	Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																								Total Quantity for the year	Price	Total Amount for this year
					Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	to amount	April	May	June	Q2	to amount	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	to amount	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4	to amount							
OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS-DBM BUT ARE REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of items)																															
1	-	Ink Refill Epson #008 Cyan 70ml		bottle	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	216	850.00	140,400.00				
2	-	Ink Refill Epson # 008 Magenta 70ml		bottle	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	216	850.00	140,400.00				
3	-	Ink Refill Epson # 009 Yellow 70 ml		bottle	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	10	10	10	54	35,100.00	216	850.00	140,400.00				
4	-	Ink Refill Epson # 000 Black 70 ml		bottle	10	10	10	54	72,900.00	10	10	10	54	72,900.00	10	10	10	54	72,900.00	10	10	10	54	72,900.00	216	1,350.00	291,600.00				
5	-	MAINTENANCE BOX		pcs	22			22	55,000.00	22			22	55,000.00	22			22	55,000.00					0	0.00	66	2,500.00	165,000.00			
6	-	Paper Shredder		unit	1			1	5,699.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	1	5,699.00	5,699.00			
7	-	Tape (double sided), 1/2"		roll	1			1	67.00	1			1	67.00	1			1	67.00	1				1	67.00	4	67.00	268.00			
8	-	Tape, transparent, 24mm		roll	1	1	1	3	30.27	1	1	1	3	30.27	1	1	1	3	30.27	1	1	1	3	30.27	12	10.09	121.08				
9	-	TAPE, transparent, 48mm		roll	1	1	1	3	59.91	1	1	1	3	59.91	1	1	1	3	59.91	1	1	1	3	59.91	12	18.97	227.64				
10	-	TAPE, packaging, 48mm		roll	1	1	1	3	67.08	1	1	1	3	67.08	1	1	1	3	67.08	1	1	1	3	67.08	12	22.38	268.32				
11	-	TAPE, dock, 2"		roll	1	1	1	3	600.00	1	1	1	3	600.00	1	1	1	3	600.00	1	1	1	3	600.00	12	200.00	2,400.00				
12	-	CABLE TIE, 6"		pack	1			1	145.00	1			1	145.00	1			1	145.00	1				1	145.00	4	145.00	580.00			
13	-	CABLE TIE, 11"		pack	1			1	256.00	1			1	256.00	1			1	256.00	1				1	256.00	4	256.00	1,024.00			
14	-	RJ45, cable connector		pack	1			1	450.00	1			1	450.00	1			1	450.00	1				1	450.00	4	450.00	1,800.00			
15	-	J setter sofa		unit	3			3	9,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	3	2,000.00	9,000.00			
16	-	Office Table		units	20			20	200,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	20	10,000.00	200,000.00			
17	-	Computer Table		unit	1			1	15,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	1	15,000.00	15,000.00			
18	-	Hanging Cabinet		units	2			2	14,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	2	7,000.00	14,000.00			
19	-	Filing Cabinets		units	2			2	10,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	2	8,000.00	16,000.00			
20	-	Steel Cabinet w/ 4 drawers (29"x16"x44")		units	2			2	12,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	2	6,000.00	13,000.00			
21	-	Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR)		unit	1			1	1,400.00	1			1	1,400.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	2	1,400.00	2,800.00			
22	-	External Hard Drive (5TB)		units	2			2	10,000.00	2			2	10,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	4	5,000.00	20,000.00			
23	-	USB Flash Drive		units	6			6	4,500.00	6			6	3,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	10	750.00	7,500.00			
24	-	Television Set (LCD Monitor)		units	2			2	90,000.00	2			2	90,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	4	45,000.00	180,000.00			
25	-	Interactive Display with OPS		units	2			2	2,380,000.00	2			2	2,380,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	4	1,190,000.00	4,760,000.00			
26	-	HDMI Cable (20M)		units	2			2	10,000.00	2			2	10,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	4	5,000.00	20,000.00			
27	-	Conference Mic		unit	10			10	25,000.00	10			10	25,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	20	2,500.00	50,000.00			
28	-	Sound Mixer		unit	1			1	110,000.00	1			1	110,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	2	110,000.00	220,000.00			
29	-	Wireless Microphone		unit	1			1	50,000.00	1			1	50,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	2	50,000.00	100,000.00			
30	-	Audio Cable		unit	1			1	4,000.00	1			1	4,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	2	4,000.00	8,000.00			
31	-	Hard Drive Enclosure (3.5")		units	2			2	5,000.00	2			2	5,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	4	2,500.00	10,000.00			
32	-	Hard Drive Enclosure (2.5")		unit	2			2	5,000.00	1			1	2,500.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	3	2,500.00	7,500.00			
33	-	Single-Phase Automatic Transfer Switch (ATS)		unit	1			1	216,200.00	1			1	216,200.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	2	216,200.00	432,400.00			
34	-	Genset Controller Module for 25KVA Genset		units	1			1	97,172.80	1			1	194,345.60				0	0.00					0	0.00	3	97,172.80	291,518.40			
35	-	Oil Sender for 25KVA Genset		units	2			2	33,944.00	2			2	33,944.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	4	15,972.00	67,888.00			
36	-	Smart Locks		units	4			4	15,000.00	4			4	15,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	8	3,750.00	30,000.00			
37	-	Biometric Machine		units	6			6	480,000.00	6			6	480,000.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	8	120,000.00	960,000.00			
38	-	SSD (Solid State Drive), 1TB		units	25			25	500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	50	10,000.00	500,000.00			
39	-	DDR4 (16GB)		units	50			50	800,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	100	8,000.00	800,000.00			
40	-	Video Card (2GB)		units	20			20	240,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	40	6,000.00	240,000.00			
41	-	D1802264 PCU (MPC 2011)		units	3			3	36,603.00	3			3	36,603.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	6	12,201.00	73,206.00			
42	-	D08K1000 Devt. Unit Black - IMC 2000		units	2			2	27,442.00	2			2	27,442.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	4	12,721.00	54,884.00			
43	-	D08K1001 Devt. Unit Cyan - IMC 2000		units	2			2	29,757.60	2			2	29,757.60				0	0.00					0	0.00	4	14,878.80	59,515.20			
44	-	D08K1002 Devt. Unit Magenta - IMC 2000		units	2			2	29,757.60	2			2	29,757.60				0	0.00					0	0.00	4	14,878.80	59,515.20			
45	-	D08K1003 Devt. Unit Yellow - IMC 2000		units	2			2	29,757.60	2			2	29,757.60				0	0.00					0	0.00	4	14,878.80	59,515.20			
46	-	D08K2205 PCU CYMK-IMC 2000		units	2			2	41,981.00	2			2	41,981.00				0	0.00					0	0.00	4	20,790.50	83,162.00			

No.	USG/PSD	Main Description	Specification (Input specific features or composition of the item such as dimensions, color, or functions)	Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																				Total Quantity for the year	Price	Total Amount for the year	
					Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 amount	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 amount	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 amount	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4	Q4 amount				
OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS-DBM BUT ARE REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of items)																												
87	-	DBQ3242 Toner Hopper Black		unit	4			4	23,948.00	4			4	23,948.00				8	0.00				0	0.00	8	5,845.25	47,893.00	
88	-	DBQ3272 Toner Hopper Cyan		unit	4			4	20,346.00	4			4	20,346.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	8	5,061.50	48,493.00	
89	-	DBQ3280 Toner Hopper Magenta		unit	4			4	27,287.92	4			4	27,287.92				0	0.00				0	0.00	8	6,821.98	54,575.84	
90	-	DBQ3310 Toner Hopper Yellow		unit	4			4	20,754.08	4			4	20,754.08				0	0.00				0	0.00	8	6,188.52	41,508.16	
91	-	D2416097 Flat Belt (1TB-1MC 2000)		unit	1			1	18,482.60	1			1	18,482.60				0	0.00				0	0.00	2	18,482.60	36,965.20	
92	-	B0399510 OPC Drum Mp2014		unit	1			1	7,626.28	1			1	7,626.28				0	0.00				0	0.00	2	7,626.28	15,252.56	
93	-	D2452281 Cleaning Blade Mp2014		unit	1			1	839.66	1			1	839.66				0	0.00				0	0.00	2	839.66	1,679.32	
94	-	AD027018 Charge Roller Mp2014		unit	1			1	3,220.50	1			1	3,220.50				0	0.00				0	0.00	2	3,220.50	6,441.00	
95	-	D2459640 Developer Mp2014		unit	1			1	5,092.50	1			1	5,092.50				0	0.00				0	0.00	2	5,092.50	10,185.00	
96	-	AE011133 Hot Roller		unit	1			1	3,825.28	1			1	3,825.28				0	0.00				0	0.00	2	3,825.28	7,650.56	
97	-	D2452736 Holder Roller		unit	1			1	996.80	1			1	996.80				0	0.00				0	0.00	2	996.80	1,993.60	
98	-	D6841200 Paper Feed Unit (HVC 2011 And)		unit	1			1	3,276.49	1			1	3,276.49				0	0.00				0	0.00	2	3,276.49	6,552.98	
99	-	B0399510 OPC Drum Mp2015		unit	2			2	15,303.54	2			2	15,303.54				0	0.00				0	0.00	4	7,651.77	30,607.08	
100	-	AD042083 Cleaning Blade Mp2501		unit	2			2	1,488.20	2			2	1,488.20				0	0.00				0	0.00	4	744.10	2,976.40	
101	-	AD27018 Charge Roller Mp2501		unit	2			2	6,441.00	2			2	6,441.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4	3,220.50	12,882.00	
102	-	D1599640 Developer Mp2501		unit	2			2	8,725.82	2			2	8,725.82				0	0.00				0	0.00	4	4,362.91	17,411.84	
103	-	AE011145 Hot Roller MP2501		unit	2			2	10,199.52	2			2	10,199.52				0	0.00				0	0.00	4	5,099.76	20,399.04	
104	-	Air Conditioning Unit, Window Premium Inverter Type, 1.0HP		unit	1			1	52,500.00	1			1	52,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2	52,500.00	105,000.00	
105	-	AIR CONDITIONING UNIT, Split Premium Inverter Type, 1.5HP		unit	1			1	67,500.00	1			1	67,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2	67,500.00	135,000.00	
106	-	Tablet Disinfectant		pcs	1	1	1	3	283.50	1	1	1	3	283.50	1	1	1	3	283.50	1	1	1	3	283.50	12	94.50	1,134.00	
107	-	LED Bulb, 12w		pcs	4			4	1,850.00	3			3	1,350.00	3			3	1,350.00	1			1	1,350.00	13	450.00	5,850.00	
108	-	Light Bulb, Light Emitting Diode (LED)		pcs	8			8	657.28	0			0	0.00	0			0	0.00	0			0	0.00	16	82.18	1,314.88	
109	-	Aircondition			3			3	216,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3	72,000.00	216,000.00	
110	-	Computer Desktop		10				10	1,100,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10	110,000.00	1,100,000.00	
111	-	Computer Laptop		1				1	130,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1	130,000.00	130,000.00	
112	-	Printer (Wireless)		4				4	300,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4	75,000.00	300,000.00	
113	-	UPS		21				21	147,000.00	1			1	35,000.00	3			3	21,000.00	2			2	14,000.00	21	7,000.00	217,000.00	
114	-	Keyboard		4				4	0.00	0			0	0.00	0			0	0.00	0			0	0.00	4	0.00	0.00	
115	-	Mouse (Optical with connection type)		12				12	7,200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	12	600.00	7,200.00	
116	-	Ink T774 Black		12				12	7,200.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	12	600.00	7,200.00	
117	-	USB Flash Drive (32 GB)		0				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
118	-	DATING AND STAMPING MACHINE		0				0	0.00	1			1	0.00	2			2	0.00	1			1	0.00	12	0.00	0.00	
119	-	PRINTER, Inkjet, Color		1				1	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	
120	-	Portable Printer		1				1	5,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	
121	-	Xerox Machine		1				1	30,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	
122	-	Money Verification Machine		1				1	20,000.00				0	0.00	1			1	20,000.00				0	0.00	2	20,000.00	40,000.00	
123	-	Vault bag		1				1	120,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1	120,000.00	120,000.00	
124	-	PRINTER, Inkjet, Monochrome		1				1	30,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	
125	-	Check Printer w/ Program install		1				1	100,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1	100,000.00	100,000.00	
126	-	Box Sterilizer UV Disinfection		1				1	6,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	
127	-	Large Rolling Flat File Cabinet for Blue Print Storage						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0	75,000.00	0.00	
128	-							0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
129	-	(1) Fast Scanning 60 sheet capacity w/ automatic feeder tray Scanner		1				1	35,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1	35,000.00	35,000.00	
130	-	Photocopier		1				1	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1	150,000.00	150,000.00	
131	-	Mega Box (155 L)						0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0	3,272.00	0.00	
132	-	Colored Paper Green 14 /B 5" x 11"		2	2	2	2	6	1,752.00	2	2	2	6	1,752.00	2	2	2	6	1,752.00	2	2	2	6	1,752.00	24	292.00	7,008.00	
133	-	All In One Printer		1				1	60,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1	60,000.00	60,000.00	
134	-	Gestetner Black Toner IM C200		2	2	2	2	6	60,000.00	2	2	2	6	60,000.00	2	2	2	6	60,000.00	2	2	2	6	60,000.00	24	10,000.00	240,000.00	
135	-	Gestetner Magenta Toner IM C200		1	1	1	1	3	30,000.00	1	1	1	3	30,000.00	1	1	1	3	30,000.00	1	1	1	3	30,000.00	12	18,000.00	120,000.00	
136	-	Gestetner Cyan Toner IM C200		1	1	1	1	3	30,000.00	1	1	1	3	30,000.00	1	1	1	3	30,000.00	1	1	1	3	30,000.00	12	18,000.00	120,000.00	
137	-	Gestetner Yellow Toner IM C200																										

No.	UNEP/C	Item Description	Specifications (Detail specific features or composition of the item such as dimension, color, or function)	Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																								Total Quantity for the year	Price	Total Amount for the year
					Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 average	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 average	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 average	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4	Q4 average							
OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS-DBM BUT ARE REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of Items)																															
		CD-RW			1	1	1				1	1	1				1	1	1									1,314.00			
		Cellphone			15																								275,000.00		
		Printer, EPSON L1515			2																								80,000.00		
		Mop Bucket, heavy duty, hard plastic			4																								8,884.00		
		Mop Bucket, heavy duty, screw type			4																								374.40		
		Measuring Wheel			15																								80,000.00		
		Measuring Tape (100mtrs)			10																								7,500.00		
		Rubber Boots			160																								50,000.00		
		Safety Shoes			80																								60,000.00		
		Raincoat			120																								30,000.00		
		Construction Gloves			560																								30,000.00		
		Safety Goggles			560																								37,500.00		
		Hard Hat			120																								140,000.00		
		T-shirt Longsleeves w/ logo			160																								982,500.00		
		Jacket			115																								357,500.00		
		Caps w/ logo			160																								235,000.00		
		Safety Goggles/Sun Glasses			90			90	0.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			90	0.00			0.00	0.00	
		Toner MP C2503 Black			2	2	2				2	2	2				2	2	2										5,000.00		
		Toner MP C2503 Yellow			2	2	2				2	2	2				2	2	2										16,000.00		
		Toner MP C2503 Magenta			2	2	2				2	2	2				2	2	2										16,000.00		
		Toner MP C2503 Cyan			2	2	2				2	2	2				2	2	2										16,000.00		
		Toner NPG 67 Black			2	2	2				2	2	2				2	2	2										13,000.00		
		Toner NPG 67 Yellow			2	2	2				2	2	2				2	2	2										18,000.00		
		Toner NPG 67 Magenta			2	2	2				2	2	2				2	2	2										16,000.00		
		Toner NPG 67 Cyan			2	2	2				2	2	2				2	2	2										16,000.00		
		Stapler for booklet making (max capacity 210 sheets, size:300x90x245mm)			2						2	2	2				2	2	2										8,000.00		
		Adjustable Steel Office File Rack (5 bays)			10																								200,000.00		
		Document File Tray			4																								2,000.00		
		USB (64 GB)			12																								7,200.00		
		Computer Desktop			8																								1,120,000.00		
		Printer (Wireless)			2																								80,000.00		
		AVR 2,000 Watts			4																								48,000.00		
		Colour Multifunctional Photocopier			2																								1,100,000.00		
		Voice Recorder			1																								8,000.00		
		Tub & Tile Cleaner			1					1					1					1											
52161514		Headphones			5			5	94,975.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			5	18,995.00			94,975.00		
		Wireless lavalier microphone Interview recording mic for camera			1			1	6,588.00				0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00			1	6,488.00			6,588.00		
		Microphone			2																								6,000.00		
		HD Video Camera (Professional Camcorder)			1																								100,000.00		
		Tripod			2																								30,000.00		
		Camera Stabilizer			1																								15,000.00		
		Boom Mic/Rode Shotgun Mic			1																								10,000.00		
		Camera Flash			1																								100,000.00		
		Multi Function Printer (3 in 1)			1																								108,000.00		
		Laminating Machine (A3)			1																								3,000.00		
		Drone Battery (DJI Mavic Pro 2)			4																								40,000.00		
		Drone Propeller (DJI Mavic Pro 2)			4																								6,000.00		
		Camera Lens Cap (DSLR Nikon and Canon)			3																								600.00		
		Drone Bag (Waterproof)			1																								8,000.00		
		Camera Bag (Waterproof)			3																								8,000.00		
		12x12 tent			3																								60,000.00		
		CADD Software (3 year subscription)			4																										
		Office 2021 Standard CSP			2																										
		Windows 11 Professional			2																										
		Structural Analysis and Design Software with RCDC (General Structures)			2																										
		Quantity Take-Off and Cost Estimates Software			1																										
		3D Architectural Modeling Software			1																										
		Computer Laptop (Specified)			2																										

No.	UNSPSC	Item Description	Specification (Input specific features or composition of the item such as dimensions, color, or functions)	Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																								Total Quantity for the year	Price	Total Amount for the year
					Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	1st quarter	April	May	June	Q2	1st quarter	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	1st quarter	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4	1st quarter							
OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS-OBM BUT ARE REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (Note: Please indicate price of items)																															
		RDC			2																										
		EPSON L-6190 Ink black 001			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		EPSON L-6190 Ink cyan 001			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		EPSON L-6190 Ink magenta 001			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		EPSON L-6190 Ink yellow 001			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		EPSON L-15150 Ink Black 008			6	6	6				6	6	6				6	6	6				6	6	6						
		EPSON L-15150 Ink cyan 008			6	6	6				6	6	6				6	6	6				6	6	6						
		EPSON L-15150 Ink magenta 008			6	6	6				6	6	6				6	6	6				6	6	6						
		EPSON L-15150 Ink yellow 008			6	6	6				6	6	6				6	6	6				6	6	6						
		Printer, EPSON L-1455 Ink Black 664			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		Printer, EPSON L-1455 Ink Cyan 664			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		Printer, EPSON L-1455 Ink Yellow 664			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		Printer, EPSON L-1455 Ink Magenta 664			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		Brother MFCT-45000W Ink Black BTD 60 BK			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		Brother MFCT-45000W Ink Cyan BTD 5000			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		Brother MFCT-45000W Ink Magenta BTD 5000			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		Brother MFCT-45000W Ink Yellow BTD 5000			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		HP Design Jet T125 Black INK 711B			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		HP Design Jet T125 Cyan INK 711B			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		HP Design Jet T125 Magenta INK 711B			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		HP Design Jet T125 Yellow INK 711B			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		ICP 7170 Black			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		Blueprint Machine			3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3				3	3	3						
		UPS 15			15																										
		Scanner			1																										
		Printer (Gestetner IM C2000)			1																										
		Flyer Paper (80gsm) 80X115			50																										
		Steel Cabinet UNITS			50																										
		Rubber Boots PCS			50																										
		Latex Pelt (RED) GALOON			20																										
		T-Shirt (Longsleeves) PCS			50																										
		Raincoat pcs			50																										
		A4 Paper ROCOND Survey boxes			5																										
		Wheel Meter units			6																										

[illegible]

We hereby warrant that the total amount reflected in this Annual Procurement Plan to procure the listed common-use supplies, materials, and equipment has been included in or is within our approved budget for the year.

Prepared by:


NELITA C. CO
Property/Supply Officer

Certified Funds Available / Certified Appropriate Funds Available:

Certified Appropriate Funds Available:

[Signature]
 BOLANJO C. ROSARIO
 Accountant / Budget Officer

05/29/24

Approved by:

DECLASSIFIED BY: NA7000040
Head of Office/Agency